
PROWERS COUNTY

TOTAL TAXABLE ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $69,056,840
1993 $66,233,700 -4.1%
1995 $66,679,270 0.7%
1997 $72,823,840 9.2%
1999 $88,034,940 20.9%
2001 $93,714,620 6.5%
2003 $92,534,820 -1.3%

TOTAL TAXABLE ASSESSED FOR 2003

Class Value Percentage of total
Residential $21,301,450 23.0%
Commercial $23,293,380 25.2%
Industrial $2,482,070 2.7%
Vacant $857,390 0.9%
Agricultural $27,837,210 30.1%
Nat. Resources $1,181,950 1.3%
Prod. Mines $0 0.0%
Oil and Gas $2,522,570 2.7%
State Assessed $13,058,800 14.1%
Total: $92,534,820 100.0%
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PROWERS COUNTY

RESIDENTIAL ACTUAL

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $132,134,798
1993 $129,415,630 -2.1%
1995 $147,543,822 14.0%
1997 $175,838,809 19.2%
1999 $208,887,372 18.8%
2001 $257,077,705 23.1%
2003 $267,606,156 4.1%

RESIDENTIAL ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $18,948,130
1993 $16,642,850 -12.2%
1995 $15,285,540 -8.2%
1997 $17,126,700 12.0%
1999 $20,345,630 18.8%
2001 $23,522,610 15.6%
2003 $21,301,450 -9.4%

COMMERCIAL ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $12,257,300
1993 $11,381,970 -7.1%
1995 $12,054,180 5.9%
1997 $13,110,490 8.8%
1999 $16,395,940 25.1%
2001 $23,132,030 41.1%
2003 $23,293,380 0.7%
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PROWERS COUNTY

INDUSTRIAL ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $2,234,150
1993 $2,219,480 -0.7%
1995 $2,156,600 -2.8%
1997 $1,835,870 -14.9%
1999 $1,994,080 8.6%
2001 $2,580,810 29.4%
2003 $2,482,070 -3.8%

VACANT  ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $872,710
1993 $822,580 -5.7%
1995 $785,100 -4.6%
1997 $787,250 0.3%
1999 $916,210 16.4%
2001 $983,950 7.4%
2003 $857,390 -12.9%

AGRICULTURAL ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $22,629,880
1993 $23,064,890 1.9%
1995 $24,036,050 4.2%
1997 $26,026,820 8.3%
1999 $33,520,900 28.8%
2001 $28,207,980 -15.8%
2003 $27,837,210 -1.3%

INDUSTRIAL

$0

$1

$1

$2

$2

$3

$3

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns

VACANT

$0

$0

$0

$1

$1

$1

$1

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns

AGRICULTURAL

$0

$5

$10

$15

$20

$25

$30

$35

$40

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns



PROWERS COUNTY

NATURAL RESOURCES

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $887,130
1993 $937,800 5.7%
1995 $956,210 2.0%
1997 $989,880 3.5%
1999 $1,129,480 14.1%
2001 $1,205,020 6.7%
2003 $1,181,950 -1.9%

PRODUCING MINES

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $0
1993 $0 0.0%
1995 $0 0.0%
1997 $0 0.0%
1999 $0 0.0%
2001 $0 0.0%
2003 $0 0.0%

OIL AND GAS

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $2,454,040
1993 $1,813,630 -26.1%
1995 $2,216,190 22.2%
1997 $2,451,530 10.6%
1999 $2,067,100 -15.7%
2001 $2,541,420 22.9%
2003 $2,522,570 -0.7%

NATURAL RESOURCES

$0

$0

$0

$1

$1

$1

$1

$1

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns

PRODUCING MINES

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns

OIL AND GAS

$0

$1

$1

$2

$2

$3

$3

1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003

M
ill

io
ns



PROWERS COUNTY

STATE ASSESSED

Percentage change
Years Value from prior reappraisal
1991 $8,773,500
1993 $9,350,500 6.6%
1995 $9,189,400 -1.7%
1997 $10,495,300 14.2%
1999 $11,665,600 11.2%
2001 $11,540,800 -1.1%
2003 $13,058,800 13.2%

PERSONAL PROPERTY
STATE ASSESSED

 Percentage of
Years Value total value
1991 $6,916,499 10.0%
1993 $7,186,800 10.9%
1995 $6,695,290 10.0%
1997 $7,995,530 11.0%
1999 $8,715,230 9.9%
2001 $9,788,820 10.4%
2003 $11,360,190 12.3%

PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL TAXABLE

 Percentage of
Years Value total value
1991 $10,619,499 15.4%
1993 $10,609,120 16.0%
1995 $10,404,740 15.6%
1997 $12,201,600 16.8%
1999 $14,770,430 16.8%
2001 $16,005,880 17.1%
2003 $17,485,580 18.9%
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